You

YouGov / British Youth Council Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1138 British Adults (18-24)
Fieldwork: 20th - 27th April 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Age Bands Education Level Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 |ukiP | Green| Con | Lab | P | Mate | Femate | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 [ 18-20 | 21-24 |A'®® | Degree | Other | London | ReSt Of | Midlands |\ | scotiand
Dem Dem lower South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1138 | 197 [295| 67 | 97 | 166 | 101]109 | 137 | 569 | 569 |105/202|183[150|112]|188|199]| 489 | 649 819 159 | 159 156 352 244 292 94
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Headline Voting Intention
[Excludes Don't knows and Would not votes
and taking into account likelihood to vote]

Con 23 23 (100 O 0 0 0 58 9 20| 24 21 |23 30 27 15 16 20 22| 27 19 24 26 10 23 24 31 17 12
Lab 34 34 0 100 O 0 0 9 69 34| 31 37 |33 33 33 32 32 39 34| 33 35 31 37 47 40 29 26 46 28
LibDem 8 7 0 0 100 O 0 9 4 9 8 7 12 7 5 10 11 6 5 7 7 7 6 12 5 9 8 8 4
UKIP 10 10 0 0 0 100 O 19 4 6 12 8 9 6 9 18 8 12 11| 8 13 11 5 12 14 13 9 8 6
Other 26 26 0 0 0 0O 100| 5 15 31| 24 27 |24 25 26 25 33 23 28| 25 26 26 27 20 18 24 26 22 51
Other Parties Voting Intention
SNP/PCY 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 6 5 9 3 5 6 9 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 0 0 6 0 38
Green 20 19 0 0 0 0 100| 5 9 27| 17 21 |14 18 20 19 22 16 21| 18 19 19 20 13 16 23 16 21 11
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 O O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0O O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 4 1 2
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The general election will be held on May 7.
On a scale of 0 (certain NOT to vote) to 10
(absolutely certain to vote), how likely are
you to vote in the general election?
0 - Certain NOT to vote 7 0 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 4 11 4 7 11 2 16 6 7 8 7 7 2 14 8 10 8 4 3
1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 6 1 3 1 0 O 3 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 1 0
2 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 2 2 6 2 2 2 1 1 o0 3 1 2 1 1 4 1 0 3 1
3 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0o 0o 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 2 1
4 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 O 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 0
5 3 1 2 1 1 3 8 2 1 4 3 1 2 1 2 3 5 9 1 5 3 3 7 1 4 6 3 1
6 3 3 2 5 5 2 5 3 0 3 4 2 1 1 6 6 4 4 1 5 4 2 1 2 7 0 2 2
7 4 2 2 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 2 7 2 2 3 6 4 3 3 3 7 4 5 1 4 2
8 7 10 5 3 8 10 6 2 12] 6 8 6 8 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 8 6 4 6 5 12 6 4
9 10 14 10 17 4 13 17 9 10 | 11 9 7 10 11 8 13 13 7 10 10 10 11 9 8 13 7 11 4
10 - Absolutely certain to vote 60 67 76 65 67 65 |56 75 63| 65 55 |71 61 56 65 50 60 57| 61 59 60 69 50 63 51 62 61 81
20-26 20-27
Feb  Apr
2015 2015
Are you currently registered to vote?
Yes, | am definitely registered to vote 71 80 92 90 88 89 85|91 88 91| 83 77 |86 77 79 75 77 82 83| 80 80 81 91 64 7 75 81 82 91
Yes, | think I'm registered to vote 14 8 8 4 6 7 12 7 4 2 8 8 1 7 7 10 9 8 7 8 8 9 5 8 3 10 7 11 4
No, | am definitely not registered to vote 5 3 0 1 6 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 3 4 1 4 3 1 3 2 2 1 6 3 4 2 1 2
Not sure 11 10 0 5 1 3 2 2 7 6 8 11 1 13 10 14 9 8 9 9 10 8 2 23 17 11 9 6 2
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